
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Denis Ajoh ATM 92 92 96 95 94 95 564 94.8 658.8 GOLD

2 Johnathan Wong Melaka 90 91 94 97 94 93 559 98.2 657.2 SILVER

3 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 95 91 90 94 93 95 558 96.2 654.2 BRONZE

4 Mohamad Rahimi Mat Yassin ATM 90 94 97 93 92 92 558 92.1 650.1 

5 Syamsudin Sukemi Pahang 89 93 94 95 91 95 557 92.7 649.7 

6 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil P. Pinang 94 96 93 88 92 90 553 93.2 646.2 

7 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 92 93 86 92 95 95 553 92.9 645.9 

8 Muhd. Uthman Ali P. Pinang 93 91 93 95 92 90 554 90.1 644.1 

9 Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 91 90 91 93 94 93 552

10 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 90 93 88 93 93 94 551

11 Lu Yeu Sing Johor 90 89 93 93 94 92 551

12 Zulkefli Ismail ATM 91 88 94 90 95 92 550

13 Khairul Hisham Mat PDRM 89 90 94 92 93 92 550

14 Efendy Chew Johor 92 91 94 89 92 92 550

15 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 94 91 93 91 90 91 550

16 Eddy Chew Johor 96 90 93 90 91 88 548

17 Choo Wen Yan Johor 91 91 94 95 86 90 547

18 Mohd. Syazani P. Pinang 87 89 88 97 87 97 545

19 Muhammad Anas Abd. Malik P. Pinang 92 91 88 92 89 92 544

20 Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 89 89 94 92 91 89 544

21 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 86 93 88 90 89 96 542

22 Mohd. Ridwan Roslan Pahang 88 89 94 91 91 89 542

23 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 88 91 87 92 92 91 541

24 Yusli Yusof ATM 84 88 94 92 90 91 539

25 Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 88 91 90 89 88 92 538

26 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 82 87 92 94 89 93 537

27 Pnwee Jun Ee Johor 90 91 91 87 91 87 537

REMBIL NAME ASSN. TOTAL
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GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

28 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 91 85 88 89 91 90 534

29 Wong Chon Toh Selangor 90 86 92 90 89 85 532

30 Mohd. Fadzli Nizam Razali ATM 87 85 90 86 87 94 529

31 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 91 86 89 88 87 85 526

32 Isa Awang ATM 83 88 88 84 89 92 524

33 Hassan Abd. Hakim Selangor 87 87 90 83 89 88 524

34 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 89 83 84 85 87 91 519

35 Mohd. Hadali Abd. Mutalib ATM 80 94 90 86 83 86 519

36 Nur Azmel Awaludin ATM 88 90 84 82 85 83 512

37 Muhammad Hanif Hamid Terengganu 81 85 84 83 85 92 510

38 Nur Muhamad Izzudin Terengganu 85 87 83 70 86 85 496

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Mohd. Syahrul Guest 91 92 89 94 92 89 547

2 Mohd. Syamin Guest 88 92 90 95 90 93 548

3 Liew Tack Fai Guest 86 91 91 92 93 91 544

SERIES

FINALASSN.
SERIES
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LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG
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TOTAL REM

TOTAL FINAL REMBIL NAME ASSN.

BIL NAME



Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Mohd. Hashim Desa

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Denis Ajoh ATM 92 92 96 95 94 95 564

Mohamad Rahimi Mat Yassin ATM 90 94 97 93 92 92 558

Zulkefli Ismail ATM 91 88 94 90 95 92 550

Syamsudin Sukemi Pahang 89 93 94 95 91 95 557

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 92 93 86 92 95 95 553

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 91 90 91 93 94 93 552

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 90 93 88 93 93 94 551

Lu Yeu Sing Johor 90 89 93 93 94 92 551

Efendy Chew Johor 92 91 94 89 92 92 550

Muhd. Uthman Ali P. Pinang 93 91 93 95 92 90 554

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil P. Pinang 94 96 93 88 92 90 553

Mohd. Syazani P. Pinang 87 89 88 97 87 97 545

Khairul Hisham Mat PDRM 89 90 94 92 93 92 550

Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 89 89 94 92 91 89 544

Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 88 91 90 89 88 92 538

Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 95 91 90 94 93 95 558

Wong Chon Toh Selangor 90 86 92 90 89 85 532

Hassan Abd. Hakim Selangor 87 87 90 83 89 88 524

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 88 91 87 92 92 91 541

Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 91 86 89 88 87 85 526

Muhammad Hanif Hamid Terengganu 81 85 84 83 85 92 510

1577

5

6

1632

1614

GOLD

1652

1662 SILVER

1652 BRONZE

1672

4

SERIES

3

1

2

Subang

BIL NAME ASSN.

PDRM 24.02.1994NR 1707

REMTOTAL

7


